
LINEA AZZURRA 2022-2023 Validità 01 OTTOBRE 2022
DOPOSCUOLA ELEMENTARI LIBANO rev.01/10/2022
MA A_r3
DESCRIZIONE Orario Note
160 - Primaria Libano 16:25
210 -  Palazzo de Bertoldi 16:27
205- via Libano 58 16:27
940 - Campo Sportivo Libano 16:28
180 - Barp Piazza 16:29
190 - Barp Metà Discesa 16:31
200 - Barp Fermata Dolomitibus 16:32
155 - Via Casoni 2 (fermata Dolomitibus) 16:35
150 - Via Casoni 1 16:36
145 - Via Monte Pelf 2 16:39
140 - Via Monte Pelf 1 16:40
130 - Campo Mas 16:41
110 - Via Buzzati Parco 16:43
111- via Busati ^ via Val di Fontana 16:44
50 - Bar Fant 16:45
60 - Bar Aurora 16:47
70 - Pizzeria Rianata (fermata Dolomitibus) 16:48
81  - strada del civico 19      (la Stanga) 16:53
240 - Peron Capitello_2 16:57
990 - Via Casate 16:58
250 - Cartello Vignole 17:01
30 - Carrozzeria Vignole via Vignole 17:02
390 - Panificio Roe (Dal Pont) 17:03
20 - Piazza Roe - Chiesa di Roe 17:04
260 - Bar Larin 17:05
930 - Luxottica 2 17:07 NUOVA FERMATA

0:40
Km 28,20



LINEA AZZURRA 2022-2023 Validità 01 OTTOBRE 2022
RITORNO PRIMARIA LIBANO rev.01/10/2022
LU - ME - GI - VE A_r1
DESCRIZIONE Orario Note
160 - Primaria Libano 12:55
210 -  Palazzo de Bertoldi 12:56
205- via Libano 58 12:57
940 - Campo Sportivo Libano 12:58
180 - Barp Piazza 13:00
190 - Barp Metà Discesa 13:02
200 - Barp Fermata Dolomitibus 13:03
155 - Via Casoni 2 (fermata Dolomitibus) 13:08
150 - Via Casoni 1 13:09
145 - Via Monte Pelf 2 13:13
140 - Via Monte Pelf 1 13:14
130 - Campo Mas 13:15
110 - Via Buzzati Parco 13:17
111- via Busati ^ via Val di Fontana 13:18
50 - Bar Fant 13:19
60 - Bar Aurora 13:21
70 - Pizzeria Rianata (fermata Dolomitibus) 13:22
85- La Stanga ( parcheggio ) 13:29
240 - Peron Capitello_2 13:29
990 - Via Casate 13:30
250 - Cartello Vignole 13:34
30 - Carrozzeria Vignole via Vignole 13:35
390 - Panificio Roe (Dal Pont) 13:37
20 - Piazza Roe - Chiesa di Roe 13:39
260 - Bar Larin 13:41

0:46
Km 28,20
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